
Tax Unit ID: 459
Parcel #: 1972500003013000

Tax Unit: WILLIAMSPORT TWP 459 Value: 5,516

CAMA #: 197 25 0 00 03 013 00 0 00
Sec: 25 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 10022 SW KINGSTON RD 

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: GABLER, JON Legal: BEG 550 N & 2480(S) W OF SE COR SE 1/4 TH NW 50(S) E 150
(S) S 50 W 140 (S) TO POB FORMALLY KNOWN AS LOTS 26 
&28 OF TOWN OF KINGSTON VACATED

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 448987

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 349.62 349.62 699.24

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202970246-1 12/13/2024

349.62 0.00

12/13/2024

0.00

1 349.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

349.62

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203044070-1 05/02/2025

349.62 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

349.62

0.00

0.00

**********

349.62

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 349.62 349.62 0.00 699.24

699.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/6/2025 2:28:35 AM


