	RE	CEIPTS	Date - Tin
	Shawnee Co	ounty TREASURER	8/6/2025 2:28:35 A
Tax Unit ID: 459	Tax Unit: \	WILLIAMSPORT TWP 459	Value: 5,516
Parcel #: 197250000301	3000		
CAMA #: 197 25 0 00 03	3 013 00 0 00		
Sec: 25	Twn: 13	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:	10022 SW KINGSTON RD		
CORE00074			
CORELOGIC CO	OMMERCIAL		
Owner: GABLER, JON		-	V OF SE COR SE 1/4 TH NW 50(S) E 15 OB FORMALLY KNOWN AS LOTS 26

(S) S 50 W 140 (S) TO POB FORMALLY KNOWN &28 OF TOWN OF KINGSTON VACATED

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	349.62	349.62	699.24
2024	RL	448987	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	comment	
202970246-1	12/13/2024	12/13/2024	1	349.62	0.00	0.00	349.62	Mortgage Co Payments	
349.62	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
203044070-1	05/02/2025	05/02/2025	2	0.00	349.62	0.00	349.62	Mortgage Co Payments	
349.62	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic -	Import	
Grand Totals				349.62	349.62	0.00	699.24		
699.24	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00